
VIENNA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX 2011
26 September - 02 October 2011 -- Vienna (AT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 63 47 1.340 4 3 12 1
VAN ERP Jean NL 37 25 1.480 2 0 10 2

GAJS Zoran AT 34 48 0.708 0 -3 6 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 64 42 1.523 4 3 6 1
SCIACCA Emilio IT 40 56 0.714 2 0 5 2

BACHMAIER Roman DE 52 60 0.866 0 -3 7 3

CHRISTIANI Dave NL 75 52 1.442 4 2 10 1
PALAZON Javier ES 71 44 1.613 2 0 8 2
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 53 49 1.081 0 -2 7 3

HEO Jung Han KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 8 1
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 47 36 1.305 2 0 9 2

BULUT Savas TR 35 31 1.129 0 -4 8 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 40 1.500 4 4 9 1
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 48 42 1.142 2 0 6 2

KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 33 47 0.702 0 -4 5 3

KANG Dong Koong KR 70 56 1.250 4 3 7 1
KAHOFER Arnim AT 71 65 1.092 2 0 8 2
MOULOS Vagelis GR 50 64 0.781 0 -3 8 3

FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 54 1.111 4 4 6 1
DÖMER Markus DE 61 71 0.859 2 -1 4 2

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 52 74 0.702 0 -3 4 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 79 65 1.215 4 2 7 1
ALP Ahmet TR 67 51 1.313 2 1 12 2

HORVATH Andreas AT 39 42 0.928 0 -3 6 3

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 74 50 1.480 4 3 6 1
GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 63 42 1.500 2 -1 8 2

CEULEMANS Peter BE 55 45 1.222 0 -2 7 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 37 1.621 4 4 5 1
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REVERCHON Jean FR 40 43 0.930 2 0 6 2

LUKSCH Oswald AT 31 39 0.794 0 -4 3 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 41 1.463 4 4 8 1
LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 49 37 1.324 2 0 9 2
THUER Herbert AT 25 43 0.581 0 -4 4 3

PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 44 1.363 4 4 7 1
ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 42 48 0.875 2 0 8 2

SALEM Khaled EG 45 53 0.849 0 -4 7 3

J

K

L

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"



VIENNA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX 2011
26 September - 02 October 2011 -- Vienna (AT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 HEO Jung Han KR 60 36 1.666 4 4 8 1
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 60 37 1.621 4 4 5 2
0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 60 40 1.500 4 4 9 3
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 60 41 1.463 4 4 8 4
0 PAPAKONSTANTINOU Kostas GR 60 44 1.363 4 4 7 5
0 FUNAKI Kouji JP 60 54 1.111 4 4 6 6
0 CHO Jae Ho KR 64 42 1.523 4 3 6 7
0 POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 74 50 1.480 4 3 6 8

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 63 47 1.340 4 3 12 9
KANG Dong Koong KR 70 56 1.250 4 3 7 10
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 75 52 1.442 4 2 10 11

FORTHOMME Roland BE 79 65 1.215 4 2 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 ALP Ahmet TR 67 51 1.313 2 1 12 1
2 PALAZON Javier ES 71 44 1.613 2 0 8 2
3 VAN ERP Jean NL 37 25 1.480 2 0 10 3
4 LEGAZPI Alfonso ES 49 37 1.324 2 0 9 4
5 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 47 36 1.305 2 0 9 5
6 GAZDOS Ivo CZ 48 42 1.142 2 0 6 6
7 KAHOFER Arnim AT 71 65 1.092 2 0 8 7
8 REVERCHON Jean FR 40 43 0.930 2 0 6 8
9 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 42 48 0.875 2 0 8 9

10 SCIACCA Emilio IT 40 56 0.714 2 0 5 10
11 GARCIA ALARCON Ricardo ES 63 42 1.500 2 -1 8 11
12 DÖMER Markus DE 61 71 0.859 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 CEULEMANS Peter BE 55 45 1.222 0 -2 7 1
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14 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 53 49 1.081 0 -2 7 2
15 HORVATH Andreas AT 39 42 0.928 0 -3 6 3
16 BACHMAIER Roman DE 52 60 0.866 0 -3 7 4
17 MOULOS Vagelis GR 50 64 0.781 0 -3 8 5
18 GAJS Zoran AT 34 48 0.708 0 -3 6 6
19 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 52 74 0.702 0 -3 4 7
20 BULUT Savas TR 35 31 1.129 0 -4 8 8
21 SALEM Khaled EG 45 53 0.849 0 -4 7 9
22 LUKSCH Oswald AT 31 39 0.794 0 -4 3 10
23 KRONLACHNER Andreas AT 33 47 0.702 0 -4 5 11
24 THUER Herbert AT 25 43 0.581 0 -4 4 12
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